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HOMEBUILDERS
 BUILDER	 MARKET	 WEBSITE	 PHONE	 PRESIDENT	 MARKETING      	 PURCHASING

Harbour Homes SF www.harbourhomes.com (206) 315-8130 George M. Neffner N/A N/A

High Performance Homes SF www.highperformancehomesinc.
com

(888) 892-7939 Cameron Root N/A Kiere DeGrand-
champ

Hinkle Homes, Inc. SF www.hinklehomesinc.com (360) 239-3555 John Hinkle John Hinkle John Hinkle

Holland Partners MF www.hollandpartnergroup.com (360) 694-7888 Clyde Holland N/A N/A

John F. Buchan Homes SF www.buchan.com (425) 827-2266 John Buchan Mischelle McCall Chad Kulper

JRJ Development SF www.jrjdevelopment.com (206) 529-1000 Jason Kintzer N/A N/A

Karlsen Homes SF www.karlsenhomes.com (360) 892-9874 Tim Karlsen Tim Karlsen Tim Karlsen

Lexington Fine Homes SF www.lexingtonfinehomes.com (425) 822-3812 John Cochenour John Cochenour John Cochenour

Loken Construction SF www.lokenconstruction.com (206) 779-8685 Jay Loken Jay Loken Jay Loken

Lozier Group SF www.loziergroup.com (425) 635-3922 Gary Sanford Gary Sanford Gary Sanford

Lyle Homes, Inc. SF www.lylehomes.com (425) 922-5035 Jack Willing N/A N/A

MacPherson Construction/Design SF www.macphersonconstruction.com (425) 391-3333 Roger MacPherson N/A N/A

Mike Schwartz Construction, Inc. SF www.mikeschwartzconstruction.com (253) 848-3865 Mike Schwartz Mike Schwartz Mike Schwartz

Murphy Building Company, Inc. SF www.murphybuilding.com (425) 775-3388 Bob Murphy John Murphy John Murphy

Murray Franklyn SF www.murrayfranklyn.com (425) 644-2323 Don Kline Steve Hiller Jim Dolence

Norris Homes SF www.norrishomesinc.com (425) 629-3009 John Norris Courtney Norris Corinne Lombardo

Pacific Ridge Homes SF www.pacificridgehomes.com (425) 438-8444 Justin Goff N/A N/A

Poplin Construction, Inc. SF www.poplinconstructioninc.com (888) 289-3912 Tommy Poplin Jacqueline Poplin Tommy Poplin

Quadrant Homes SF www.quadranthomes.com (866) 784-6637 Ken Krivanec Michelle Pruitt N/A

Quail Construction, Inc. SF www.quailhomes.com (360) 907-5800 John Girod N/A N/A

Rafn Company MF www.rafn.com (425) 702-6600 Tom Ambrey Christopher Imbeau N/A

Ritzman Construction, LLC SF www.ritzman-construction.com (253) 851-0192 Mike Ritzman Cheryl Ritzman Mike Ritzman

RKK Construction, Inc. SF www.rkkconstruction.com (206) 236-2920 Randy Koehler Randy Koehler Randy Koehler

Schneider Homes SF www.schneiderhomes.com (206) 248-2471 Harry Schneider N/A N/A

Scott Homes SF www.scotthomes.com (360) 357-9167 Scott Bergford N/A N/A

Select Homes SF www.selecthomeswa.com (425) 742-6044 Randy Clark Randy Clark Randy Clark

Shea Homes SF www.trilogylife.com (800) 685-6494 Mark Gray N/A N/A

SoundBuilt Homes, Inc. SF www.soundbuilthomes.com (253) 256-5435 Gary Racca Elizabeth Kraus Cristina Tadlock

Summit Crest Construction, LLC SF www.summitcrestconstruction.com (509) 966-6060 Rich Hochrein Rita Hochrein Rita Hochrein

Sundquist Homes SF http://sundquisthomes.com (425) 775-8661 Larry Sundquist Tara Lotterer Wes Tanigawa

Walsh Construction SF/MF www.walshconstructionco.com (206) 547-4008 Matt Leeding N/A N/A

Wescott Homes SF www.westcotthomes.com (425) 576-9390 Mark Donner N/A N/A

William Buchan Homes SF www.buchanhomes.com (425) 828-6424 Carl Buchan Terri DeOra Terri DeOra

WEST VIRGINIA
Hampshire Home Builders SF www.hampshirehomebuilders.com (304) 856-3875 Tracy Fitzgerald N/A Daniel Oates

Silverpoint Homes SF www.silverpointhomes.com (888) 332-2078 Larry Stover Larry Stover Larry Stover

Steorts Homebuilders, LLC SF www.steortshomes.com (304) 760-6018 Jason and Mike Steorts N/A N/A

Vision Homes Inc. SF www.askvisionhomes.com (304) 296-0024 Mike Helwig Rocky Simmons Mike Helwig

WISCONSIN
Kaerek Homes SF www.kaerekhomes.com (414) 321-5300 Michael Kaerek Jan Francki N/A

Victory Homes of Wisconsin, Inc. SF www.victoryhomesofwisconsin.com (262) 252-7100 John H. Stoker/Dave 
Pluim

N/A N/A

Westridge Builders, Inc. SF www.westridgebuilders.com (262) 547-0326 Carl Tomich N/A N/A

Tim O’Brien Homes SF www.timobrienhomes.com (262) 542-5750 Tim O’Brien N/A N/A


